
                            Pirate Invitational
                    Tendick Nature Park, Saukville, WI
                   Hosted by Port Washington High School
                                10/10/2019
           ========== BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    25  West Bend West                              (18:19.6  91:37.7 0:26.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Kyler Fuchs             10   18:08.2
  2      3  Nathan Butters          9    18:08.2
  3      4  Chase Pickett           9    18:16.9
  4      7  Josh Huss               9    18:30.1
  5      9  Evan Schuts             10   18:34.3
  6   ( 12) Brady Davidson          9    18:38.5
  7   ( 15) Zach Koenigs            9    18:44.4

  2.    50  Brookfield East                             (18:32.1  92:40.2 0:59.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Zachary Bedard          12   18:01.2
  2      5  Langston Ford           11   18:23.9
  3      6  Jack Russo              11   18:28.1
  4     17  Jack Stephens           9    18:46.3
  5     21  Jonathan Forbes         11   19:00.7
  6   ( 25) Caleb Roubik            12   19:24.6
  7   ( 40) Zachary Long            12   19:45.6

  3.    71  Slinger                                     (18:42.1  93:30.5 0:11.2)
==========================================================
  1     10  Logan Grotenhuis        9    18:35.4
  2     13  Tyson Miller            11   18:41.0
  3     14  Ethan Schmidt           12   18:41.8
  4     16  Clayton Leverance       10   18:45.7
  5     18  Jake Miller             10   18:46.6
  6   ( 19) Cullen Rogacki          12   18:48.0
  7   ( 38) Nicholas Neuman         10   19:44.7

  4.   145  Hartford Union                              (19:20.6  96:42.8 1:13.5)
==========================================================
  1     20  Ethan Lipske            12   18:48.6
  2     22  Andrew Frase            9    19:04.2
  3     23  Carter Forseth          12   19:21.7
  4     26  Thomas Binns            9    19:26.2
  5     54  Zach Cherney            10   20:02.1
  6   ( 61) Mason Gumm              9    20:10.8
  7   ( 73) Mitchell Mularski       9    20:36.4

  5.   164  Fond Du Lac                                 (19:29.4  97:27.0 1:24.2)
==========================================================
  1      8  Charlie Quast           11   18:33.1
  2     29  Grant Long              9    19:30.0
  3     30  Trevor Paar             9    19:30.1
  4     48  Matt Cook               11   19:56.5
  5     49  Billy Kotansky          10   19:57.3
  6   ( 58) Nathan Ott              9    20:06.8
  7   (100) John Drehmel            12   21:18.0

  6.   168  Neenah                                      (19:38.1  98:10.2 0:22.4)
==========================================================
  1     24  Ben Sajbezl             10   19:24.5
  2     31  Ian Cowell              9    19:35.1
  3     33  Christian Seaver        10   19:38.9
  4     39  Henry Werner            10   19:44.8
  5     41  Andrew Watt             12   19:46.9
  6   ( 44) Joshua Frank            12   19:49.7
  7   ( 55) Mason Hart              9    20:03.2



  7.   195  Sheboygan North                             (19:44.4  98:42.0 0:30.0)
==========================================================
  1     28  Tyler Welsch            10   19:28.8
  2     34  DANIEL FUENTEZ          11   19:39.9
  3     35  Jeremy Rusch            11   19:40.1
  4     47  James Annelin           12   19:54.4
  5     51  Joe Basler              11   19:58.8
  6   ( 85) ABRAM HOPP              12   20:56.7
  7   ( 86) ERIK MUJKANOVIC         12   20:57.1

  8.   227  Whitefish Bay                               (19:52.9  99:24.3 0:59.6)
==========================================================
  1     27  John Bartschat          9    19:27.9
  2     37  Eric Detienne           10   19:41.7
  3     43  Kyle Bartel             10   19:47.8
  4     53  John Campbell           9    19:59.4
  5     67  Carl Plichta            10   20:27.5
  6   ( 68) Jake Barry              9    20:29.7
  7   ( 70) Damon Katz              11   20:30.6

  9.   326  Cedarburg                                   (20:23.0  101:54.6 0:52.3)
==========================================================
  1     50  Max Olsen               11   19:58.4
  2     56  Kyle Bell               10   20:03.7
  3     66  Case Callahan           10   20:25.7
  4     72  Alex Briggs             12   20:36.1
  5     82  Jack Bogenshutz         12   20:50.7
  6   ( 98) Jacob Meuler            9    21:17.0
  7   ( 99) Aidan Roberts           9    21:17.8

 10.   329  Appleton East                               (20:25.0  102:04.8 1:28.0)
==========================================================
  1     32  Logan Pokwinski         9    19:35.9
  2     64  Alex Bacon              12   20:17.9
  3     69  Colin Ottestad          11   20:30.3
  4     74  Andrew Basler           10   20:36.8
  5     90  Zachary Handwerker      9    21:03.9
  6   ( 92) Caden Granger           10   21:04.9
  7   ( 94) Alex Kanable            10   21:07.1

 11.   336  West Bend East                              (20:25.7  102:08.2 1:32.1)
==========================================================
  1     52  Daniel Chase            11   19:59.2
  2     59  Nathan Matenaer         9    20:09.9
  3     60  Cole Meyer              10   20:10.7
  4     63  Nolan Renick            11   20:17.1
  5    102  Colten Blake            12   21:31.3
  6   (106) Owen Schmidt            10   21:42.9
  7   (107) Noah Snow               9    21:43.8

 12.   342  Plymouth                                    (20:32.9  102:44.5 2:00.9)
==========================================================
  1     36  Joe Mertes              12   19:41.0
  2     42  Johnathan Wishman       11   19:47.3
  3     71  Guillermo Seifert       11   20:32.1
  4     88  Carson Anhalt           9    21:02.2
  5    105  Eli Steiner             9    21:41.9
  6   (108) Max Lensye              12   21:46.2
  7   (110) Connor Bruckner         12   21:53.8

 13.   349  Port Washington                             (20:29.6  102:27.6 1:10.4)
==========================================================
  1     45  Jacob Meier             10   19:52.3
  2     57  Trevor St. Peter        12   20:03.7
  3     77  Angelo Feciskonin       11   20:40.5
  4     81  Blake Peiffer           12   20:48.4



  5     89  Gino Feciskonin         9    21:02.7
  6   ( 93) Koga Nakamura           12   21:05.2
  7   ( 97) Ben Parulski            9    21:17.0

 14.   387  Cudahy/St. Francis                          (20:42.8  103:33.8 0:45.9)
==========================================================
  1     62  Robbie Zager            11   20:14.2
  2     75  Alex Haug               9    20:40.2
  3     79  Marco Klauer            10   20:42.9
  4     84  Nick Wilke              12   20:56.4
  5     87  Nick Page               9    21:00.1
  6   (113) Ryan Klugiewicz         9    22:23.4
  7   (116) Jacob Ray               10   22:43.2

 15.   404  Wauwatosa West                              (20:51.5  104:17.3 1:45.3)
==========================================================
  1     46  Brennan Harris          10   19:53.6
  2     76  Thomas Simons           11   20:40.5
  3     83  Jacob Thuli             9    20:55.3
  4     95  Drew Freeborn           9    21:09.0
  5    104  Ethan Dorr              12   21:38.9
  6   (112) Matthew Byrne           9    21:58.8
  7   (115) Aral Nen                12   22:36.3

 16.   431  Beaver Dam                                  (21:52.0  109:19.9 5:49.6)
==========================================================
  1     11  Aaron Uhrich            11   18:36.7
  2     65  Nick Kuntz              12   20:19.2
  3    117  Dakota Eggers           11   22:57.0
  4    118  Warrick Gochenaur       9    23:00.7
  5    120  Sam Ziebarth            9    24:26.3

 17.   464  Cedar Grove-Belgium                         (21:11.7  105:58.2 1:09.5)
==========================================================
  1     78  Ian Andersen            9    20:41.1
  2     80  Logan Depies            10   20:43.0
  3     96  Silas Wolf              9    21:15.6
  4    101  Jesse Burg              9    21:27.9
  5    109  Winston Reichle         9    21:50.6

 18.   538  Sheboygan South                             (22:08.3  110:41.2 2:35.9)
==========================================================
  1     91  Lukas Metropolis        9    21:04.7
  2    103  Aidan Crimmins          9    21:36.3
  3    111  Isaiah Stangel          12   21:54.1
  4    114  Andrew Resheske         10   22:25.5
  5    119  Lucas Scharenbroch      10   23:40.6
  6   (121) Nick Kath               12   24:43.0
  7   (122) Bryce McDonough         9    24:44.2
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                            Pirate Invitational
                    Tendick Nature Park, Saukville, WI
                   Hosted by Port Washington High School
                                10/10/2019
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Zachary Bedard     12   Brookfield East                18:01.2  5:48 
    2    2 Kyler Fuchs        10   West Bend West                 18:08.2  5:51 
    3    3 Nathan Butters     9    West Bend West                 18:08.2  5:51 
    4    4 Chase Pickett      9    West Bend West                 18:16.9  5:54 
    5    5 Langston Ford      11   Brookfield East                18:23.9  5:56 
    6    6 Jack Russo         11   Brookfield East                18:28.1  5:57 
    7    7 Josh Huss          9    West Bend West                 18:30.1  5:58 
    8    8 Charlie Quast      11   Fond Du Lac                    18:33.1  5:59 
    9    9 Evan Schuts        10   West Bend West                 18:34.3  5:59 
   10   10 Logan Grotenhuis   9    Slinger                        18:35.4  5:59 
   11   11 Aaron Uhrich       11   Beaver Dam                     18:36.7  6:00 
   12   12 Brady Davidson     9    West Bend West                 18:38.5  6:00 
   13   13 Tyson Miller       11   Slinger                        18:41.0  6:01 
   14   14 Ethan Schmidt      12   Slinger                        18:41.8  6:02 
   15   15 Zach Koenigs       9    West Bend West                 18:44.4  6:02 
   16   16 Clayton Leverance  10   Slinger                        18:45.7  6:03 
   17   17 Jack Stephens      9    Brookfield East                18:46.3  6:03 
   18   18 Jake Miller        10   Slinger                        18:46.6  6:03 
   19   19 Cullen Rogacki     12   Slinger                        18:48.0  6:04 
   20   20 Ethan Lipske       12   Hartford Union                 18:48.6  6:04 
   21      Andrew Hartzell    9    West Bend West                 18:57.1  6:06 
   22   21 Jonathan Forbes    11   Brookfield East                19:00.7  6:08 
   23      Sebastian Hunt     12   West Bend West                 19:03.5  6:09 
   24      Ethan Mader        11   West Bend West                 19:04.0  6:09 
   25   22 Andrew Frase       9    Hartford Union                 19:04.2  6:09 
   26      Cameron Pauli      11   West Bend West                 19:12.8  6:12 
   27   23 Carter Forseth     12   Hartford Union                 19:21.7  6:14 
   28   24 Ben Sajbezl        10   Neenah                         19:24.5  6:15 
   29   25 Caleb Roubik       12   Brookfield East                19:24.6  6:15 
   30   26 Thomas Binns       9    Hartford Union                 19:26.2  6:16 
   31      Aaron Roth         10   Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah        19:26.8  6:16 
   32   27 John Bartschat     9    Whitefish Bay                  19:27.9  6:16 
   33   28 Tyler Welsch       10   Sheboygan North                19:28.8  6:17 
   34   29 Grant Long         9    Fond Du Lac                    19:30.0  6:17 
   35   30 Trevor Paar        9    Fond Du Lac                    19:30.1  6:17 
   36      Camren Risch       12   West Bend West                 19:30.3  6:17 
   37   31 Ian Cowell         9    Neenah                         19:35.1  6:19 
   38   32 Logan Pokwinski    9    Appleton East                  19:35.9  6:19 
   39   33 Christian Seaver   10   Neenah                         19:38.9  6:20 
   40   34 Daniel Fuentez     11   Sheboygan North                19:39.9  6:20 
   41   35 Jeremy Rusch       11   Sheboygan North                19:40.1  6:20 
   42   36 Joe Mertes         12   Plymouth                       19:41.0  6:21 
   43   37 Eric Detienne      10   Whitefish Bay                  19:41.7  6:21 
   44      Tyler May          9    West Bend West                 19:43.8  6:21 
   45   38 Nicholas Neuman    10   Slinger                        19:44.7  6:22 
   46   39 Henry Werner       10   Neenah                         19:44.8  6:22 
   47      Greg Wagar         12   Slinger                        19:45.6  6:22 
   48   40 Zachary Long       12   Brookfield East                19:45.6  6:22 
   49   41 Andrew Watt        12   Neenah                         19:46.9  6:22 
   50   42 Johnathan Wishman  11   Plymouth                       19:47.3  6:23 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                            Pirate Invitational
                    Tendick Nature Park, Saukville, WI
                   Hosted by Port Washington High School
                                10/10/2019
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51      Jake Lemke         10   West Bend West                 19:47.7  6:23 
   52   43 Kyle Bartel        10   Whitefish Bay                  19:47.8  6:23 
   53      Wiley Zirbel       10   Slinger                        19:48.7  6:23 
   54      Noah Doedens       12   West Bend West                 19:48.9  6:23 
   55   44 Joshua Frank       12   Neenah                         19:49.7  6:23 
   56      Jack Bagby         9    Brookfield East                19:51.4  6:24 
   57   45 Jacob Meier        10   Port Washington                19:52.3  6:24 
   58   46 Brennan Harris     10   Wauwatosa West                 19:53.6  6:25 
   59   47 James Annelin      12   Sheboygan North                19:54.4  6:25 
   60      Isaac Fichtner     10   West Bend West                 19:55.7  6:25 
   61   48 Matt Cook          11   Fond Du Lac                    19:56.5  6:26 
   62   49 Billy Kotansky     10   Fond Du Lac                    19:57.3  6:26 
   63   50 Max Olsen          11   Cedarburg                      19:58.4  6:26 
   64   51 Joe Basler         11   Sheboygan North                19:58.8  6:26 
   65      Lance Guttormson   11   West Bend West                 19:59.1  6:26 
   66   52 Daniel Chase       11   West Bend East                 19:59.2  6:26 
   67   53 John Campbell      9    Whitefish Bay                  19:59.4  6:27 
   68   54 Zach Cherney       10   Hartford Union                 20:02.1  6:27 
   69   55 Mason Hart         9    Neenah                         20:03.2  6:28 
   70   56 Kyle Bell          10   Cedarburg                      20:03.7  6:28 
   71   57 Trevor St. Peter   12   Port Washington                20:03.7  6:28 
   72      Nick Dow           12   Slinger                        20:04.4  6:28 
   73      Jacob Koops        11   Brookfield East                20:06.2  6:29 
   74   58 Nathan Ott         9    Fond Du Lac                    20:06.8  6:29 
   75      Brett Fox          9    West Bend West                 20:07.8  6:29 
   76      Zachary Hendon     10   Brookfield East                20:08.5  6:29 
   77   59 Nathan Matenaer    9    West Bend East                 20:09.9  6:30 
   78   60 Cole Meyer         10   West Bend East                 20:10.7  6:30 
   79   61 Mason Gumm         9    Hartford Union                 20:10.8  6:30 
   80      Matthew Keberlein  11   Neenah                         20:13.0  6:31 
   81   62 Robbie Zager       11   Cudahy/St. Francis             20:14.2  6:31 
   82      Trystan Wolf       10   Brookfield East                20:14.4  6:31 
   83   63 Nolan Renick       11   West Bend East                 20:17.1  6:32 
   84   64 Alex Bacon         12   Appleton East                  20:17.9  6:32 
   85   65 Nick Kuntz         12   Beaver Dam                     20:19.2  6:33 
   86   66 Case Callahan      10   Cedarburg                      20:25.7  6:35 
   87      Daniel Lacey       12   West Bend West                 20:26.6  6:35 
   88      Michael Leroy      12   Brookfield East                20:27.4  6:36 
   89   67 Carl Plichta       10   Whitefish Bay                  20:27.5  6:36 
   90      Mason Willkomm     9    West Bend West                 20:27.8  6:36 
   91   68 Jake Barry         9    Whitefish Bay                  20:29.7  6:36 
   92      Isaac Christian    10   Neenah                         20:30.3  6:36 
   93   69 Colin Ottestad     11   Appleton East                  20:30.3  6:36 
   94   70 Damon Katz         11   Whitefish Bay                  20:30.6  6:37 
   95   71 Guillermo Seifert  11   Plymouth                       20:32.1  6:37 
   96      Blake Gruett       11   Neenah                         20:33.1  6:37 
   97      Leo Roemer         11   Whitefish Bay                  20:35.5  6:38 
   98      William Foucault   12   Neenah                         20:35.9  6:38 
   99   72 Alex Briggs        12   Cedarburg                      20:36.1  6:38 
  100   73 Mitchell Mularski  9    Hartford Union                 20:36.4  6:38 
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                            Pirate Invitational
                    Tendick Nature Park, Saukville, WI
                   Hosted by Port Washington High School
                                10/10/2019
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  101   74 Andrew Basler      10   Appleton East                  20:36.8  6:39 
  102      Jack Keller        11   Neenah                         20:39.2  6:39 
  103   75 Alex Haug          9    Cudahy/St. Francis             20:40.2  6:40 
  104   76 Thomas Simons      11   Wauwatosa West                 20:40.5  6:40 
  105   77 Angelo Feciskonin  11   Port Washington                20:40.5  6:40 
  106      Sam Ramaeker       11   Neenah                         20:40.5  6:40 
  107   78 Ian Andersen       9    Cedar Grove-Belgium            20:41.1  6:40 
  108      Benjamin Lukas     12   Brookfield East                20:41.1  6:40 
  109   79 Marco Klauer       10   Cudahy/St. Francis             20:42.9  6:41 
  110   80 Logan Depies       10   Cedar Grove-Belgium            20:43.0  6:41 
  111      Aidan Phillip      9    Neenah                         20:44.9  6:41 
  112      Andrew Kasica      11   Slinger                        20:47.6  6:42 
  113   81 Blake Peiffer      12   Port Washington                20:48.4  6:42 
  114      Joseph Ketchum     10   Whitefish Bay                  20:49.7  6:43 
  115      Kaden Martin       11   Slinger                        20:49.9  6:43 
  116   82 Jack Bogenshutz    12   Cedarburg                      20:50.7  6:43 
  117      Ben Plum           9    Whitefish Bay                  20:51.9  6:43 
  118      Darin Laux         10   Hartford Union                 20:52.9  6:44 
  119      Gabe Kebekkus      10   Slinger                        20:53.6  6:44 
  120   83 Jacob Thuli        9    Wauwatosa West                 20:55.3  6:45 
  121   84 Nick Wilke         12   Cudahy/St. Francis             20:56.4  6:45 
  122      Fisher Dziadosz    9    Slinger                        20:56.4  6:45 
  123   85 Abram Hopp         12   Sheboygan North                20:56.7  6:45 
  124      Cameron Koch       10   Slinger                        20:57.1  6:45 
  125   86 Erik Mujkanovic    12   Sheboygan North                20:57.1  6:45 
  126      Clayton Henschel   10   Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah        20:59.1  6:46 
  127   87 Nick Page          9    Cudahy/St. Francis             21:00.1  6:46 
  128   88 Carson Anhalt      9    Plymouth                       21:02.2  6:47 
  129   89 Gino Feciskonin    9    Port Washington                21:02.7  6:47 
  130   90 Zachary Handwerker 9    Appleton East                  21:03.9  6:47 
  131   91 Lukas Metropolis   9    Sheboygan South                21:04.7  6:48 
  132   92 Caden Granger      10   Appleton East                  21:04.9  6:48 
  133   93 Koga Nakamura      12   Port Washington                21:05.2  6:48 
  134      Efren Martinez     10   Sheboygan North                21:06.8  6:48 
  135   94 Alex Kanable       10   Appleton East                  21:07.1  6:48 
  136   95 Drew Freeborn      9    Wauwatosa West                 21:09.0  6:49 
  137      Ryan Foucault      9    Neenah                         21:10.3  6:49 
  138      Nathan Jensen      10   Whitefish Bay                  21:11.2  6:50 
  139      Jacob Ellenbecker  11   Slinger                        21:13.0  6:50 
  140      Ashton Hawkinson   10   Appleton East                  21:13.1  6:50 
  141      Jack Elliott       11   West Bend West                 21:14.6  6:51 
  142      Tanner Lallensack  11   Sheboygan North                21:15.2  6:51 
  143      Nicholas Novak     9    Neenah                         21:15.4  6:51 
  144   96 Silas Wolf         9    Cedar Grove-Belgium            21:15.6  6:51 
  145   97 Ben Parulski       9    Port Washington                21:17.0  6:51 
  146   98 Jacob Meuler       9    Cedarburg                      21:17.0  6:52 
  147   99 Aidan Roberts      9    Cedarburg                      21:17.8  6:52 
  148  100 John Drehmel       12   Fond Du Lac                    21:18.0  6:52 
  149      Jonah Krueger      10   Fond Du Lac                    21:18.6  6:52 
  150      Ethan Andrews      11   Fond Du Lac                    21:21.0  6:53 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  151      Aaron Evraets      10   Slinger                        21:25.2  6:54 
  152      Jake Terrill       10   Cedarburg                      21:26.4  6:55 
  153      Jared Kuhfuss      10   Slinger                        21:27.6  6:55 
  154      Alex Pollock       9    Cedarburg                      21:27.6  6:55 
  155  101 Jesse Burg         9    Cedar Grove-Belgium            21:27.9  6:55 
  156      Nik Hall           9    Appleton East                  21:29.2  6:55 
  157  102 Colten Blake       12   West Bend East                 21:31.3  6:56 
  158      Adam Von Paumgart  11   Whitefish Bay                  21:32.2  6:56 
  159      Tyler Wzorek       9    Fond Du Lac                    21:32.3  6:56 
  160      Ian Gabik          9    Whitefish Bay                  21:32.7  6:57 
  161      Josh Baratka       11   Brookfield East                21:34.5  6:57 
  162      Reese Derksen      12   Sheboygan North                21:34.6  6:57 
  163      Carson Timm        9    Neenah                         21:34.7  6:57 
  164      Christopher Jensen 12   Whitefish Bay                  21:35.5  6:57 
  165  103 Aidan Crimmins     9    Sheboygan South                21:36.3  6:58 
  166      Sebastian Arias-No 12   Neenah                         21:36.9  6:58 
  167      Dylan Romzek       10   Neenah                         21:37.6  6:58 
  168      Kai Sano-Giles     11   Neenah                         21:38.4  6:58 
  169      Max Stern          9    Neenah                         21:38.5  6:58 
  170  104 Ethan Dorr         12   Wauwatosa West                 21:38.9  6:59 
  171      Carson Lisowe      10   Neenah                         21:39.2  6:59 
  172      Caleb Bremer       10   Sheboygan North                21:39.5  6:59 
  173  105 Eli Steiner        9    Plymouth                       21:41.9  7:00 
  174  106 Owen Schmidt       10   West Bend East                 21:42.9  7:00 
  175  107 Noah Snow          9    West Bend East                 21:43.8  7:00 
  176      Mitchell Ponzer    11   Whitefish Bay                  21:44.1  7:00 
  177      Colbey Johnson     12   Neenah                         21:44.4  7:00 
  178      Mitchell Hornung   12   Slinger                        21:45.1  7:01 
  179      Drew Gentile       9    Neenah                         21:45.6  7:01 
  180  108 Max Lensye         12   Plymouth                       21:46.2  7:01 
  181      Ethan Schulteis    11   Slinger                        21:48.1  7:01 
  182      Alan Barnes        11   Whitefish Bay                  21:48.5  7:02 
  183  109 Winston Reichle    9    Cedar Grove-Belgium            21:50.6  7:02 
  184      Maxwell Donahue    9    Brookfield East                21:50.7  7:02 
  185      Anthony Wilson     10   Sheboygan North                21:51.6  7:03 
  186  110 Connor Bruckner    12   Plymouth                       21:53.8  7:03 
  187  111 Isaiah Stangel     12   Sheboygan South                21:54.1  7:03 
  188      Andres Pesch       9    Whitefish Bay                  21:56.2  7:04 
  189  112 Matthew Byrne      9    Wauwatosa West                 21:58.8  7:05 
  190      Adam Wolf          11   Slinger                        22:00.8  7:06 
  191      Shawn Stamm        12   Hartford Union                 22:01.4  7:06 
  192      Peter Szromba      10   Fond Du Lac                    22:10.1  7:09 
  193      Jake Feiter        9    West Bend West                 22:17.3  7:11 
  194      Peter Olson        10   Neenah                         22:18.0  7:11 
  195      Nathan Holzem      12   Neenah                         22:19.7  7:12 
  196  113 Ryan Klugiewicz    9    Cudahy/St. Francis             22:23.4  7:13 
  197      Ari Meyer          11   Whitefish Bay                  22:23.6  7:13 
  198      Jim Miller         12   West Bend West                 22:24.7  7:13 
  199  114 Andrew Resheske    10   Sheboygan South                22:25.5  7:14 
  200      Zander Fluhr       11   Hartford Union                 22:27.4  7:14 
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  201      Maxwell Conard     11   Sheboygan North                22:36.1  7:17 
  202      Isaac McConnell    11   Cedarburg                      22:36.2  7:17 
  203  115 Aral Nen           12   Wauwatosa West                 22:36.3  7:17 
  204      Mason Bill         10   Slinger                        22:36.4  7:17 
  205      Garrett Hetchler   12   Slinger                        22:37.0  7:17 
  206      Henry Frey         12   Wauwatosa West                 22:38.8  7:18 
  207      Landon Moyer       11   Fond Du Lac                    22:40.8  7:18 
  208  116 Jacob Ray          10   Cudahy/St. Francis             22:43.2  7:19 
  209      Ryan Bravo         9    Cedarburg                      22:43.5  7:19 
  210      Hayden Schultz     10   Cedarburg                      22:44.2  7:20 
  211      Dylanger Leibold   12   Neenah                         22:45.6  7:20 
  212      Tyler Grant        12   Port Washington                22:47.1  7:21 
  213      Jacob Sweigert     10   Sheboygan North                22:47.8  7:21 
  214      Benjamin Neylon    9    Brookfield East                22:49.3  7:21 
  215      Christian Ketter   12   West Bend East                 22:50.9  7:22 
  216      Elijah Lovely      9    Wauwatosa West                 22:50.9  7:22 
  217      Vincent Gallegos   10   Cedarburg                      22:53.8  7:23 
  218      Ari Ayala          9    Whitefish Bay                  22:54.5  7:23 
  219      Sam Beine          10   Slinger                        22:55.5  7:23 
  220      Raymond Spors      10   West Bend West                 22:56.0  7:23 
  221  117 Dakota Eggers      11   Beaver Dam                     22:57.0  7:24 
  222      Connor Nelson      9    Appleton East                  22:59.1  7:24 
  223      Brendan Palubiski  10   Port Washington                23:00.4  7:25 
  224  118 Warrick Gochenaur  9    Beaver Dam                     23:00.7  7:25 
  225      Jake Hanson        10   Whitefish Bay                  23:05.4  7:26 
  226      Nolan Stehly       11   West Bend East                 23:06.6  7:27 
  227      Joseph Carman      11   Appleton East                  23:07.1  7:27 
  228      Ethan Adams        10   West Bend East                 23:07.2  7:27 
  229      Nate Ohm           9    Hartford Union                 23:15.0  7:29 
  230      Cade Walther       11   Neenah                         23:19.0  7:31 
  231      Grant Miller       10   West Bend East                 23:23.7  7:32 
  232      Parker Kirklewski  11   Neenah                         23:25.2  7:33 
  233      Mason Knocke       10   Sheboygan North                23:32.1  7:35 
  234      Jarod Konitzer     10   Port Washington                23:32.2  7:35 
  235      Jacob Rauch        10   West Bend West                 23:32.2  7:35 
  236      Ethan Lasky        9    Whitefish Bay                  23:33.8  7:36 
  237      Carson Stone       11   Whitefish Bay                  23:34.0  7:36 
  238      Jackson Gundrum    9    Slinger                        23:34.3  7:36 
  239      Rayden Helmbrecht  12   West Bend East                 23:34.9  7:36 
  240      Eliot Began        9    Wauwatosa West                 23:35.0  7:36 
  241      Peyton Marble      9    Slinger                        23:35.5  7:36 
  242      Joseph Shadwick    11   Hartford Union                 23:36.6  7:36 
  243      Ben Wunderlich     12   Whitefish Bay                  23:38.2  7:37 
  244      Nathan Perschbache 11   Hartford Union                 23:38.4  7:37 
  245  119 Lucas Scharenbroch 10   Sheboygan South                23:40.6  7:38 
  246      Logan Steward      9    Neenah                         23:48.3  7:40 
  247      Alexander Schaetz  12   West Bend East                 23:52.5  7:42 
  248      Ben Falkenberg     9    Port Washington                23:54.1  7:42 
  249      Carter Piepenburg  10   Appleton East                  23:55.7  7:43 
  250      Conlan Welch       9    Wauwatosa West                 23:59.8  7:44 
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  251      Owen Huycke        11   Neenah                         24:01.1  7:44 
  252      Matt Morris        11   Plymouth                       24:01.2  7:44 
  253      Kyle McEvoy        11   Plymouth                       24:02.3  7:45 
  254      Sam Abstetar       10   Sheboygan North                24:06.4  7:46 
  255      Zack Sheikh        11   Neenah                         24:10.1  7:47 
  256      Chris Pittner      11   Sheboygan North                24:10.4  7:47 
  257      Casey Hanzaki      9    Appleton East                  24:12.8  7:48 
  258      Brice Prasad       11   Brookfield East                24:13.9  7:48 
  259      Thomas Allen       11   West Bend East                 24:13.9  7:48 
  260      Zachary Kline      9    Appleton East                  24:16.5  7:49 
  261      Lewis Tucker       9    Plymouth                       24:17.7  7:50 
  262      Kaden Kelling      10   Plymouth                       24:19.9  7:50 
  263      Luke Goeser        12   Plymouth                       24:22.2  7:51 
  264      Andrew Dorn        10   Brookfield East                24:24.3  7:52 
  265      Colin Fisher       9    Plymouth                       24:24.3  7:52 
  266      Bryce Grant        9    Port Washington                24:24.7  7:52 
  267  120 Sam Ziebarth       9    Beaver Dam                     24:26.3  7:52 
  268      Ethan Benning      10   West Bend East                 24:33.9  7:55 
  269  121 Nick Kath          12   Sheboygan South                24:43.0  7:58 
  270  122 Bryce McDonough    9    Sheboygan South                24:44.2  7:58 
  271      Tanner Soderberg   11   West Bend West                 24:47.6  7:59 
  272      Chase Wondra       10   Hartford Union                 24:50.3  8:00 
  273      Alec Durdin        10   Fond Du Lac                    24:59.5  8:03 
  274      Landon Nytes       12   Neenah                         25:02.9  8:04 
  275      Jeffrey Winkel     11   West Bend West                 25:02.9  8:04 
  276      Brendan Pryor      9    West Bend West                 25:05.7  8:05 
  277      Jacob Cooley       9    West Bend East                 25:11.2  8:07 
  278      Caden Toutenhoofd  9    Sheboygan South                25:12.0  8:07 
  279      Reagan MacCudden   9    Slinger                        25:13.7  8:08 
  280      Brett Derksen      12   Sheboygan North                25:33.4  8:14 
  281      Mason Tuma         12   Slinger                        25:54.8  8:21 
  282      Sam Weidmeyer      9    West Bend East                 25:56.9  8:22 
  283      Kosta Tourloukis   9    Wauwatosa West                 26:19.6  8:29 
  284      Matthew Jeschke    11   Cudahy/St. Francis             26:44.7  8:37 
  285      Carson Schwartz    9    Plymouth                       26:52.5  8:40 
  286      Josh Kolstad       12   Fond Du Lac                    26:54.1  8:40 
  287      Wolfgang Strubbe   11   Neenah                         27:10.1  8:45 
  288      Ben Schmocker      12   Fond Du Lac                    27:10.5  8:45 
  289      Mitchell Ott       12   Hartford Union                 27:29.9  8:52 
  290      Tyler Stamm        9    Hartford Union                 28:06.0  9:03 
  291      Aiden Weileder     9    Brookfield East                28:21.0  9:08 
  292      Taylor Stewart     12   Port Washington                29:01.1  9:21 
  293      Adam Meyer         10   Neenah                         31:02.4 10:00 
  294      John Sipe          10   West Bend West                 31:14.6 10:04 
  295      Matt Chapel        9    West Bend East                 31:17.3 10:05 
  296      Arthur Perzigan    12   Hartford Union                 32:00.4 10:19 
  297      Maddox Meulemans   9    Appleton East                  36:31.8 11:46 
  298      Declan O'Connell   9    Appleton East                  37:21.8 12:02 
  299      Reed Challenor     10   Neenah                         44:35.0 14:21 
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